OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 2. - 5.5.2018

AuctaHuma 7
02.05.2018

MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

Pekopg PB

24.74 CAHKOBWY, MaBen

BLR

01.01.2017

KMC :30.00 / MC:28.00 / MCMK : 25.11

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 5

~NOoO O WNE

MWXAJIbKOB, OaHuun
3EHOB, AHTOH
TKAYEB, AnekcaHgp
OATKO, ApTém
TEPELLEHKO, Anekceli
MAYNXC, EBreHnin
LUECTAK, AHTOH

3annbiB 2 U3 5

O~NO OIS WN -

CABbIP, Anmvar
TWKYHOB, Hukuta
MOMoB, Bnagncnas
AJIbLLOB, Muxawnn
MAXKYKWH, Huknta
CTAMNOBWY, Mapek

KO3NOBCKWW, Bnagucnas

POMAHEHKO, AHppeli

3annbiB 3 135

O~NO O A WN P

KAPAHEBWY, Nnbs
LWBELUOBAC, l'epmaHTac
MAVIOPYIVK, Bnagucnas
KPEMCKUIA, Makcum
NATKWNH, AHTOH
AOAMUYYK, ViBaH
FONYBEB, Bnagnmnp
KYHKEBWY, Bnagncnas

3annbiB 4 n3 5

O~NOOOThA~, WNPE

BAP30B, Apcennii
PBDKYEHKO, Buktop
CAEBWUY, JaHnna
CTACENOBWY, Bukrtop
OENEHAVK, Makcum
MY3EBWY, Hukuta
BYNAHOB, Bnagucnas
OOHONKOB, Bnagucnas

3annbiB 5135

O~NO O A~ WN P

KOBAJIEHHA, neb
EPMOJIAEB, Anekceli
OTECCWMHOB, Hypcar
UMbIl, Huknta
YAVIKOB, Masen
XNEBWH, Makcum
WATrMHAH, ApTtyp
LWErOB, NBaH

rlp paspsg,

2001 MC BLR
1998 KMC BLR
2001 KMC BLR
2000 KMC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2000 KMC BLR
1998 KAZ
2002 KMC BLR
2001 KMC BLR
2001 KMC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2001 KMC BLR
2000 KMC BLR
2001 MC BLR
2001 MC LTU

2000 MC BLR
1998 MC BLR
1994 MCMK  BLR
2003 MC BLR
1999 KMC RUS
1998 MC BLR
1998 MC BLR
1998 MC BLR
2001 MC BLR
1994 MCMK  BLR
1996 MC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2001 MC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2000 KAZ
1999 MC BLR
2001 KAZ
1997 MCMK  BLR
1996 MC BLR
1996 MC BLR
2001 KAZ
2000 MC BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

MunHCcK

MunHCcK

Fomenbckas o6nactb
MunHCcK

MunHCcK

MwuHcKasn 06n1acTb
BpecTtckast obnactb

KaszaxcTtaH
Morunésckasi 061acTb
BpecTckas o6nactb
BpecTckas o6nactb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
IpogHeHcKast 06nacTb
IpogHeHcKast 06nacTb
BpecTckas o6nactb

MUHCK

Vilnius

MUHCK

Morunésckasi 061acTb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
BpecTtckas obnactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
MwuHcKasn o6n1acTb

MuHCK

Butebckan o6nactb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

IpogHeHckas obnactb
Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
MwuHcKasn o6n1acTb

KazaxctaH
Morunnésckasa 0651acTb
KazaxctaH
Morunnésckasa 0651acTb
Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
pogHeHckas obnactb
KaszaxcTtaH

MwuHckasn o6nacTtb

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

NT
29.80
28.85
28.50
28.50
29.70
30.40

28.20
28.00
27.90
27.80
27.90
27.90
28.00
28.40

27.50
27.28
26.60
25.80
26.50
27.00
27.50
27.80

27.50
27.20
26.55
25.10
26.40
27.00
27.40
27.75

27.50
27.00
26.50
25.10
26.20
26.80
27.30
27.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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